VBET League
2022/23 13th round, Match #103

Friday, 13.11.2022, 15:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 13°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

37 Mozil Oleh

29  Zhychykov Maksym
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta

17  Kurylo lhor

2 Kapinus Dmytro

8 Martynyuk Yaroslav
10  Rusyn Rostyslav

28 Habelok Artem (C)
27 Kravchenko Dmytro
11  Remeniuk Andrii

19  Zubkov lllia

Substitutes

1 Sydorenko Denys
52 Ivannikov Kyrylo

3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
4 Kovalenko lvan

69  Potimkov Yurii

6 Vachiberadze Beka
21 Bychek Kostiantyn
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
48 Wendel

77  Dudik Artem

79  Chyruk Andrii

Coach
Galovskyi De Lacerda Edmar

Referee:

Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:

Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Sukhin Vitalii

4th Official:

Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

2:1

«Inhulets» Petrove

12
5

8

9

10
28
29
33
44
55
88

Palamarchuk Oleksii
Zaporozhets Yevhen
Klymenko Vladyslav
Marusych Maksym
Kozak Aleksandr
Pavlov Vitalii (C)
Smoliakov Artem
Nahiiev Dmytro
Sakiv Taras

Kovalov Maksym
Kukharuk Andrii

Substitutes

13
7

11
14
15
19
21
23
24
26
60
97

Kucher Danylo
Bliznichenko Andrii
Bliznichenko Viktor
Kravchuk Danylo
Korobenko Andrii
Odariuk Volodymyr
Chenbai Serhii
Kucherenko Oleksandr
Holovkin Ivan
Sydorenko Vladyslav
Pospelov Dmytro
Rezepov Denys

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Delegate:

Simonov Hryhorii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 13th round, Match #103
Friday, 13.11.2022, 15:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 13°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 2:1 «Inhulets» Petrove
23' @ 10 Kozak Aleksandr
10 Rusyn Rostyslav ® 40"
16" 4 8 Klymenko Vladyslav
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
19 Zubkov lllia .
79 Chyruk Andrii 1% 64
, 10 Kozak Aleksandr
67 N 11 Bliznichenko Viktor
, 29 Smoliakov Artem
67 N 19 Odariuk Volodymyr
, 5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
72 N 7 Bliznichenko Andrii
27 Kravchenko Dmytro \
6 Vachiberadze Beka N 74
11 Remeniuk Andrii ,
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav N 74
75 7 Bliznichenko Andrii
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta — (® 79'
37 Mozil Oleh 87'
28 Habelok Artem ,
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii 1+ 89
\ 88 Kukharuk Andrii
89 N 60 Pospelov Dmytro
8 Martynyuk Yaroslav 90+2'
79 Chyruk Andrii 90+3'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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